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1 DANIEL
2 JESUS
3 ALBERTO
1 FRANCISCO
2 PEDRO JOSE
4 JOSE MANUEL
5 EVARISTO
6 DAVID
7 DAVID
3 JOSE MANUEL
8 ANTONII
4 MANUEL
5 ALVARO
6 MARIANO
7 RAFAEL CARMELO
9 ALVARO
10 ABRAHAM
11 JOSE ANTONIO
8 JUAN CARLOS
9 BERNARDO
10 JESUS
12 JOSE RAMN
13 JOSE MIGUEL
1 ESTHER
11 JOS MIGUEL
14 ANTONIO
15 DANIEL
16 ALEJANDRO
12 JOSANTONIO
17 RUBEN

18 JOSE MARIA

-
CROND SE€5TE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Il CxM SIERRA DE ALBARRACN. El Bosque

Apellidos

ROMN AGUILAR
CABRERAUL AGUILAR
MARTINO BARBA
PAZO TORRES
VALERO DE LOSREYES
JMNEZ BARROSO
SALGUERO SNCHEZ
MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ
MARQUEZ AGUILAR
LORENZO GMEZ

MENA LOPEZ

MENA LPEZ

SOTO DE LOSREYES
COPETE FRANCO
GALLARDO CABALLERO
MORATO GARCIA
GARCIA BENITEZ
BOCANEGRA ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ IGLESIAS
MARTN MATEOS
CASILLASSEVILLA
CAMPANARIO SANCHEZ
ROMERO ABOLLADO
CORDOBA BERTON
GUTIRREZ CORTS
LOBATO CABEZAS
MARCHAN CALLADO
GUILLEN CEBALLOS
SNCHEZ LARA

TORRES JAEN

LEON MANZANO

Categoria

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

203 RUNNINGWAY TRAIL

30 SIERRA SUR
134 A.D. MARATON JEREZ
167 RUNNING WAY TRAIL
238 CLUB TRAIL FRONTER
102 C.M.SIERRA SUR
218 VILLALUENGA TRAIL
259 GIRONBIKE CANTINA ZAPATA
128 GILCROSS
122 INDEPENDIENTE
138 AD GUADALQUIVIR
137 ADGUADALQUIVIR
202 TRAIL FINISHER

44 INDEPENDIENTE

68 TRAIL FINISHER
146

75 C.D. MANTEKA

25 OREOGRAFOS

7 RECOSUR

130 INDEPENDIENTE

38 UBRIQUE-TRAIL

33 C A.MONTELLANO
205 CD TRAILRUNNER STORE

47 C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ

91 TRITN
116 C.A.MONTELLANO
126
250
225 ATLETISMO CHIPIONA
236 NUTRIAS PANTANERAS

114 GRUPO ALPINO DE BENALMADENA
IRONTRIAH

Tiempo
02:13:59:375
02:18:12:418
02:20:19:872
02:20:37:657
02:28:25:690
02:31:58:596
02:33:03:390
02:33:36:978
02:34:06:110
02:34:57:053
02:36:54:712
02:36:56:264
02:37:16:063
02:37:26:017
02:38:27:426
02:40:44:513
02:42:15:333
02:43:40:155
02:44:01:967
02:44:29:436
02:45:20:570
02:45:44:965
02:45:52:776
02:48:59:024
02:50:00:402
02:51:29:220
02:53:18:577
02:54:29:209
02:54:59:112
02:56:02:423

02:56:28:750



Pos. Cat. Nombre

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
16
76
77
78

19 JOSE IGNACIO
13 GUSTAVO

14 FCO JAVIER
20 ANTONIO

21 JESS

15 FRANCISCO JAVIER

16 SEBASTIAN

22 JAVIER

17 ANTONIO

23 JUAN

24 MARTIN

18 JUAN MANUEL

19 MARCOS MANUEL
25 DAVID

20 FRANCISCO JAVIER

21 MIGUEL ANGEL
26 DANIEL
22 JUAN CARLOS
1 MIGUEL
23 JOSE
24 MANUEL MARIA
27 JOSE ANTONIO
28 MIGUEL ANGEL
29 MANUEL
30 FRANCISCO JOSE
25 PEDRO PABLO
26 DAVID
1 JUAN ANTONIO
31 PABLO
32 ANTONIO
27 NACHO
33 ISMAEL
34 BERNARDO
35 ADRIAN
2 FERNANDO
3 JACINTO
28 WERNER
29 MARIO
30 MIGUEL ANGEL
36 DANIEL
37 DAVID
38 BORJA
39 SCAR
31 BERNARDO
32 JUAN LUIS
33 ANDRES
40 PEDRO

Apellidos

MINGO SAN ILDEFONSO
ORDOEZ

LAMELA BAZAN

MUOZ CANO

PREZ ROBLEDO
RIVERA CARRERA
MEDINILLA VILLALOBOS
FERNANDEZ VAQUERO
GOMEZ PEDRO
OLMEDO BENITEZ
DOMNGUEZ GIL
TEJERORIVAS

PIERO CORDERO
CABRERA ALQUILAR
FABERO GALAN
ROBLESDIAZ

LAYNEZ MARTIN ARROYO
LLONISGARCIA
BENITEZ BERMEJO
MORRO ESPINOSA
CORTS CERPA

TEJERO RIVAS
MORILLASAGUILAR
CASTAO HERNNDEZ
SANCHEZ QUINTERO
GONZALEZ LORENCES
SABAO OLIVA
MORENO ROMERO
GARCA BLANCAS
VEGA CAZALLA
ALVAREZ MACIAS
CASTELLANOS LOPEZ
LORENZO HERRERO
PEREZ PEREZ
MARISCAL ROMERO
DURAN RODRIGUEZ
MAIRL

OLOZABAL ALCANTARA
VILCHES RODRGUEZ
CARRERA GALVAN
FLORES SOTO
PERALES FERNANDEZ
RUIZ PEREZ

SNCHEZ MARTN
ORDOEZ DOMINGUEZ
VALVERDE MACIAS
CASILLAS

Categoria

SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
PROMESA MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

141 INDEPENDIENTE
158 CM SIERRA SUR
108 ASOCIACIN CICLISTA UBRIQUE
257 CLUB DEPORTIVO FATETAR
170 CD TRAILRUNNER STORE
193 C.A CORREPLAYAS CHIPIONA
136
63 INDEP
143
156
54 LOSVEREITAS
232 CLUB ATLETISMO LEBRIJA

179 ATLETISMO EL CUERVO DE SEVILLA

29 ARUNCI
61 IDEPENDIENTE
196 ASODENA BIKE
109 CLUB TRIATLETAS ROTEOS
115 C.A. OLIMPO CADIZ
20
151 INDEPENDIENTE
49 CLUB ATLETISMO SALTERAS
231 CLUB ATLETISMO LEBRIJA
150 SIERRASUR MORON
39
223 CLUB DEPORTIVO CHICLANERO
85 PILOA DEPORTE
216 CARMONA PAEZ
147 BOMBEROS UBRIQUE
72CT
253
14
40 CIUDAD DE ARCOS
123 TRIATLETAS DE CAEPIONIS
175
127
57 INDEPENDIENTE
251
157 TRAILRUNNER
246 C.D TRAILRUNNER STORE
2 CLUB TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
254
172
214 LOSTORTUGAS
226 GIL CROSS TRAIL
159 ARA VENGO
240
37 VILLALUENGA TRAIL

Tiempo
02:57:22:908
02:58:22:584
02:58:38:938
02:58:49:933
02:59:41:678
03:00:00:505
03:00:03:489
03:00:10:339
03:00:19:462
03:01:12:679
03:01:15:923
03:01:19:198
03:02:33:805
03:03:02:156
03:03:04:029
03:03:48:803
03:03:58:447
03:04:32:827
03:04:34:299
03:04:37:363
03:07:19:236
03:07:52:784
03:09:05:198
03:09:06:410
03:09:13:961
03:11:16:847
03:11:27:112
03:11:45:599
03:11:49:194
03:12:58:474
03:14:51:937
03:16:33:303
03:16:38:149
03:16:41:494
03:18:05:014
03:19:44:558
03:19:58:247
03:21:46:152
03:21:55:536
03:22:01:595
03:22:02:476
03:22:04:389
03:22:06:371
03:22:57:485
03:24:12:493
03:25:05:549
03:25:25:127



Pos. Cat. Nombre

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

41 JOSE DOMINGO
34 HECTOR
35 JUAN ANDRES
2 OLGA
2 ANTONIO
42 FRANCISCO JAVIER
4 JOSE ANTONIO
43 SOCRATES ALEJANDRO
3 MARIA SALUD
44 ANTONIO
4 CARMEN
45 JESUSMARIA
36 MARIO
46 JUAN MANUEL
47 JOSE MANUEL
48 JORGE
49 OSCAR
37 MANUEL
5 FRANCISCO
38 MIGUEL A
50 JOSE ANTONIO
51 SAMUEL
52 FRAN
53 ANTONIO
39 MARCO
40 CRISTBAL
54 EZEQUIEL
41 JOSLUIS
42 ANTONIO
43 JAVIER
44 MIGUEL ANGEL
45 ANTONIO JOSE
55 MIGUEL ANGEL
56 ANTONIO
57 MANUEL
58 DMASO
1 MERCEDES
46 LUIS
59 ISAAC
47 JOSE
60 JOSE ANTONIO
48 FRANCISCO
2 ALICIA
5 ANA ISABEL
1 MARISA
49 FERNANDO JUAN
50 MANUEL

Apellidos

BELLIDO BERNAL
LOPEZ FUENTES
BENTEZ FAJARDO
SUMARIVA GONZLEZ
ARCHIDONA PICHACO
GOMEZ ALVAREZ
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
DUEAS RODRGUEZ
POGGIO GUTIERREZ
HERNNDEZ MORENO
GARCIA CRISTINO
GOMEZ MERCHAN
BORDONADO
RODRGUEZ GOMEZ
RUBIO ARENAS
ROMERO SNCHEZ
BOCANEGRA ALVAREZ
LEAL MARTNEZ
VALLE MARQUEZ
SANTOS GONZLEZ
SILVA DE LA JARA
ALBA MOLINA

ROJAS SANCHEZ
HINOJO FRANCO
PICHACO ATIENZA
CHACN CARRASCO
SANCHEZ PEDROSA
ORELLANA CRUZ
POMARES RINCON
ROSADO CARRERA
AGUILERA

MARTIN GUILLEN
MONTERO MERAT
MONTERO CORRAL
ADN RODRGUEZ
HERNNDEZ RODRGUEZ
VZQUEZ RINCN
CARMONA GOMEZ
DORANTES HERRERA
JACOME GONZALEZ
LOPEZ ORANTES
MATEOS ARMIDA
HEREDIA REBOIRA
ROMERO ABOLLADO
ACAL ARIAS
GUTIRREZ CARRASCO
HINOJO FRANCO

Categoria

SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
PROMESA MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
MASTER FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

18 C.A.LEBRIJA
117 INDEPENDIENTE
19 PRINGON TRAIL
230 INDEPENDIENTE
11 -
82 CD LOSJARTIBLES
219 NINGUNO
56 CLUB TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
183 C.D. TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
96 CD RUN&FIT CHICLANA
76 DEPORTEMANIA CXM
83 DEPORTEMANIA CXM
27 FUNDI-O
197 LOS BERRUQUEROS
210 C.A.NUTRIAS PANTANERAS UBRIQUE
206 NO
26 OREOGRAFOS
112 INDEPENDIENTE
239 ATLETISMO CHIPIONA
224
229 CD TRAILRUNNER STORE TEAM
5 CD TRAILRUNNER STORE TEAM
258
99
181
42 LOS BERRUEQUEROS
222 CA. MONTELLANO
160 RUNNERS BARREOS
184 CANTINA ZAPATA TEAM
208 BICIKULTURA
4 TRORIMOCHISTAS
133 TROTIMOCHISTA
145 TROTIMOCHISTAS
144 TROTIMOCHISTAS
3 INDEPENDIENTE
97 TRAINNING TRI
242 CLUB TRAIL PIRATA JEREZ
35 ENVENENADOS
55 LOS ENVENEDADOS
101 INDEPENDIENTE
120
135 TRITON
94 CLUB ATLETISMO PUERTO REAL
204 C.D TRAILRUNNER STORE
1 GIRONBIKE CANTINA ZAPATA TEAM
92 PRETTY RUNNERS
100

Tiempo
03:25:59:106
03:27:06:513
03:27:12:381
03:27:14:424
03:27:18:370
03:28:00:961
03:28:08:142
03:28:53:136
03:29:47:975
03:29:56:477
03:32:12:904
03:32:14:286
03:32:45:040
03:32:50:638
03:33:15:604
03:34:08:880
03:34:32:124
03:34:58:131
03:35:03:519
03:35:07:384
03:35:24:339
03:35:25:521
03:35:39:821
03:35:45:730
03:35:55:434
03:36:07:791
03:38:06:973
03:38:09:817
03:38:24:708
03:38:55:673
03:39:34:519
03:39:36:441
03:39:37:553
03:39:39:526
03:40:33:634
03:40:34:895
03:43:52:760
03:44:00:341
03:44:01:402
03:44:11:978
03:44:24:586
03:44:26:498
03:45:50:920
03:45:52:913
03:45:55:236
03:46:05:551
03:46:53:680



Pos. Cat. Nombre

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

61 JUAN JOSE
6 JOSE
62 RAL
51 ANTONIO
52 RAMON DAVID
53 JUAN MANUEL
54 DAVID
55 JUAN LUIS
63 IGNACIOJ
64 JAVIER
65 JOSE MANUEL
56 DANIEL
66 SERGIO
57 JOSE JAVIER
67 VICTOR
58 RUFINO
3 EVA
59 RAFAEL
60 MIGUEL ANGEL
68 GUILLERMO
61 SERGIO
69 JESS MANUEL
62 JUAN CARLOS
63 ALBERTO
64 FELIX
70 JUAN ALFONSO
7 MANUEL JESUS
71 ALEJANDRO
72 FRANCISCO JAVIER
65 FRANCISCO
6 MARA
66 JAIME JESUS
73 JUAN JOSE
3 MARCOS
74 MANUEL JESS
67 VICTOR
8 ANTONIO
9 MANUEL JULIO
68 CURRO
75 JOSE MANUEL
4 RAQUEL
10 JOSLUIS
76 JOSE CARLOS
4 FRANCISCO JAVIER
11 JUAN PEDRO
77 ISRAEL
78 MAIKEL

Apellidos

PINEDA FABERO
RAMIREZ BELTRAN
COCA FRONTADO
PEREZ SANCHEZ

DE LA FLOR PARDO
PEREZ SANCHEZ
GARCIA SANCHEZ
VILLALON DARRIBA
JMENEZ VIRUEZ
HERRERA HERRERA
ROLDN DOMNGUEZ
HERNNDEZ GARCA
PEREZ BENITEZ
BENITEZ BEUZON
MONGE GIL
SABAOOLIVA

DIAZ CID

RUIZ FRANCO
PARDO RAMREZ
OLIVAN GUERRERO
BARON GONZALEZ
DELGADO MAZA
BLANCO GARCA
RAMOS MESA
GALVAN MRQUEZ
SANCHEZ MARCHENA
PICADO GARCIA
GUIDONET DE JESS
ESTUDILLO GUERRERO
REBOLLO CALVO
LEN RIVAS

GARCA HERMOSIN
AMAR GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ
PAREDES AGUILAR
GRANDA LOPEZ
SANCHEZ CASTAO
ESPL BARRIOS
BELLIDO ANDRADES
PEREZ MANTEIGA
HIDALGO GALVN
BERNAL AGUILAR
ARCHIDONA PICHACO
RIVERO TAMAYO
ASTORGA TRILLO
VARELA PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ CORTINA

Categoria

SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
PROMESA MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
PROMESA MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

182
186
43 CD RUN&FIT CHICLANA
177 LOSULTIMOS SUSMURAIS
51 LOSULTIMOS SUSMURAIS
178 LOSULTIMOS SUSMURAIS
78
247 LOSULTIMOS SUSMURAIS
106 1988
260
200 C.D. MANTEKA
95 INDEPENDIENTE
255
21 A.D. GUADALQUIVIR
142
217 CARMONA PAEZ
50
211
164 STOP & GO SPROHIDENT
154
16 CA GALGUITOS DE AZNALCOLLAR
53
23
189
69 LOS BERRUQUEROS
256
180 INDEPENDIENTE
90
60 ESTUTIENDA
192
113 1980
73 RUNNINGWAY TRAIL
8 KHRONOS
187 KHRONOS
165 INDEPENDIENTE
88
220 CLUB DE SENDERISMO EL CAMALEON
59 INDEPENDIENTE
17 CLUB ATLETISMO LEBRIJA
173 C.D. GADEIRAS SPORT
98 INDEPENDIENTE
22
12
195 NINGUNO
13 TRIONE EL PUERTO
241 MADICCT
199

Tiempo
03:46:55:833
03:47:08:211
03:47:15:091
03:47:19:708
03:47:22:532
03:47:24:054
03:47:26:097
03:49:08:534
03:49:57:895
03:49:59:467
03:51:03:670
03:51:34:043
03:52:48:410
03:52:49:942
03:52:51:134
03:55:08:111
03:55:21:831
03:55:22:512
03:57:36:114
03:58:23:051
03:58:27:097
03:59:03:079
03:59:30:689
04:00:11:167
04:01:57:119
04:02:35:705
04:05:11:569
04:05:19:550
04:05:26:670
04:06:34:458
04:07:31:370
04:07:32:511
04:08:50:413
04:08:52:747
04:09:39:604
04:14:05:376
04:17:16:531
04:18:24:209
04:18:36:236
04:18:58:077
04:19:56:061
04:19:57:503
04:20:53:073
04:20:54:595
04:20:56:077
04:20:58:400
04:21:00:033



Pos. Cat. Nombre

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

7 LUCIA
79 JOSE CARLOS
80 ANTONIO
69 RAUL
70 MANUEL
71 FCO.JAVIER
72 JOSE MANUEL
73 ALBERTO
12 JOAQUIN
74 FRANCISCO JAVIER
75 FRANCISCO JAVIER
5 EVA
8 ROCIO
9 CELIA
81 MANUEL JESS
13 ALFONSO
6 YOLANDA
82 FRANCISCO JOS
83 JOS
84 MANUEL
85 FERNANDO
10 ANA
76 ALEJANFRO
86 MIGUEL
14 DIEGO
15 JOS LUIS
77 JOSANTONIO
78 FRANCISCO MANUEL
87 JUAN ANTONIO
79 JESUS
88 JULIO
80 CESAR
5 FRANCISCO JAVIER
16 VICENTE
89 IVAN
2 REGLA M?
17 JOS MANUEL
81 FRANCISCO
7 CRISTINA
90 JOSE ALBERTO

Apellidos

FUENTES RODRIGUEZ
ARAGON SERVAN
MARTIN DE LA ESCALERA HERNNDEZ
VACA MONDEJAR
ANGULO LOBATO
PREZ CAMINO
OVIEDO PEREZ
BERNAL GIL

PEREZ MARIN
ROMAN PEREZ

CARO CHACON
LOPEZ SEPULVEDA
MORILLA SILVA
RAMOS GONZLEZ
ORTIZ CABALLERO
MARQUEZ CCERES
RAMOS MESA
CORDERO SNCHEZ
LPEZ DURN

PREZ MUOZ
CORDERO SNCHEZ
TORO RENDON
PEREZ PEREZ
JMENEZ LOZANO
MARTNEZ MORENO
GARCIA SANCHEZ
RUANO GARCIA
MANZANERO LASTRE
SELLESALBA
GONZALEZ CENTENO
VELA ROMERO
GARCIA

LOPEZ MEDINA
GMEZ DOMINGUEZ
MENACHO SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ COELLO
REBOLLIDO VIDAL
GAMBOA DE LA ROSA
NUEZ HERNANDEZ
NAVARRO GARCIA

Categoria

SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
PROMESA MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER FEMENINO
MASTER MASCULINO
VETERANO MASCULINO
VETERANA FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

Dorsal Club
65 TRAILVILLALUENGA
10 GADEIRAS SPORTS
132
237 CHURRASQUERIA CD
9 GIRONBIKES-CANTINA ZAPATA TEAM
169 CBR COELHOAHI
162 NOCLUB-NOPRO-BEFREE
227
174 KHRONOS
201 CD RUN& FIT CHICLANA
36 BERRUQUEROS TRAIL
121 FUNDI-O
149 PARTICULAR
188 HISPATRAIL TRAINING MARKET
161 PIBTUFONT
129 CLUB RUNNING WAY
190 ROMPECAMINOS
46 LOS ENVENENADOS
110 PIBTUFONT
168 LOS ENVENENADOS
45 LOS ENVENENADOS
235 TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
176
105 NINGUNO
131
79
209 A.C.D. LA BODEGUITA DE CONDE
125
228 PARTICULAR
84 LA BODEGUITA DE CONDE
244 INDEPENDIENTE
74 C.A. DIVINA PASTORA CADIZ
118 INDEPENDIENTE
81 3CAMINOS
139 SENDERISMO 3 CAMINOS
221 CARMONA PAEZ
191 CARMONA PAEZ
70 NO
153 PARTICULAR
152

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
04:21:01:515
04:21:46:700
04:24:54:840
04:25:28:118
04:29:04:850
04:30:01:982
04:30:27:669
04:31:58:690
04:34:11:350
04:38:01:571
04:38:03:915
04:43:24:356
04:48:23:492
04:53:35:569
04:53:37:414
04:56:28:863
04:56:30:906
04:57:29:421
04:57:31:073
04:57:32:892
04:57:34:000
04:59:00:528
04:59:01:439
05:03:46:392
05:03:47:572
05:08:00:636
05:08:15:808
05:08:17:020
05:08:22:828
05:11:30:541
05:13:11:010
05:13:12:174
05:20:16:911
05:20:32:504
05:20:34:058
05:32:48:044
05:32:50:287
05:33:51:425
05:33:53:007
05:33:54:369



